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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:726
ANSWERED ON:27.11.2014
RAILWAY LINES IN HARYANA
Kumar Shri Ashwini

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of new railway lines which terminate at Karnal Railway Station in Haryana;

(b) whether any proposal is under consideration of the Railways to connect Karnal with railway network; and

(c) if so, the details and the present status thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a)&(b) : Karnal is already on Delhi-Ambala Cantt. broad gauge double line electrified route. No new railway line is planned to/from this station.

(c) : Does not arise.
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